
MSHSL Section 5AA

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Wayzata 7 5 12 0 5 14 16 0 17 1 3 15 17 112 1

Blaine High School 6 0 0 6 9 0 5 5 0 8 6 4 3 52 2

Anoka 0 0 8 3 6 0 0 11 0 0 3 0 0 31 3

Coon Rapids HS 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 19 4

St. Michael-Albertville 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 1 15 5

Osseo Senior High 0 4 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6

Champlin Park 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 6

Park Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 6 8

Maple Grove 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8

Cooper High School 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10

Andover 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 11

Armstrong High School 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12

Rogers High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

1 Coon Rapids HS Guinevere Matlage 3 1 4 8 8 2.500000 1.58 6

1 St. Michael-Albertville Keira Baker 3 2 1 6 6 3 2.518519 1.83 3

1 Maple Grove Chloey Casequin 2 4 3 9 9 2.037037 1.08 10

1 Park Center Wesley Gladen 4 3 4 11 11 2.222222 0.83 12

1 Wayzata Roshni Rao 2 2 3 7 7 5 2.733333 1.33 5

1 Blaine High School Elaine Phan 1 3 2 6 6 2 2.766667 1.83 2

1 Anoka Morgan Leith 2 4 2 8 8 8 2.833333 1.25 8

2 St. Michael-Albertville Ava Huggins 4 2 1 7 7 4 2.629630 1.75 4

2 Park Center Ashly Otero Cervantes 1 4 4 9 9 2.757576 1.50 11

2 Wayzata Aaratrika Mondal 1 1 1 3 3 2.703704 3.00 1

3 Coon Rapids HS Ian Lyons 3 3 2 8 8 2.600000 1.16 7

8 St. Michael-Albertville Lydia Raisanen 4 1 3 8 8 9 2.833333 1.58 9

24 St. Michael-Albertville Adelyn Sorensen 4 4 8 8 2.625000 0.50 13
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

1 Osseo Senior High Brennan Santillan 1 2 3 6 6 3.166667 1.83 4

1 Cooper High School Kyiaa Cooper 1 1 1 3 3 2.969697 3.00 1

1 Andover Ellie Speltz 4 1 1 6 6 3.444444 2.25 7

2 Maple Grove Megan Pitts 4 2 3 9 9 3.000000 1.08 11

2 Blaine High School Gabriella Watson 5 5 5 15 15 2.638889 0.60 18

2 Osseo Senior High Benett Miller 3 4 5 12 12 15 3.111111 0.78 14

3 Maple Grove Ethan Ly 3 4 2 9 9 3.000000 1.08 11

3 Wayzata Manu Yerramilli 1 3 2 6 6 3.250000 1.83 6

3 Blaine High School Hailey Rehrauer 3 5 8 8 2.333333 0.53 19

3 Anoka Megan Day 3 3 1 7 7 2.888889 1.66 9

4 Maple Grove Audra Plackner 2 1 2 5 5 2 2.818182 2.00 2

4 Park Center Natalie Moua 5 5 4 14 14 2.638889 0.65 16

4 Wayzata Shakana Vijay 2 2 2 6 6 3.194444 1.50 5

4 Osseo Senior High Aria Reickard 4 3 4 11 11 3.083333 0.83 12

4 Anoka Mabel Gauslin 2 3 1 6 6 3.444444 1.83 8

5 St. Michael-Albertville Conner Hillesheim 5 4 3 12 12 14 2.861111 0.78 13

5 Wayzata Nikhitha Boddeti 2 2 4 8 8 2.757576 1.25 10

5 Coon Rapids HS Amelia Eric 1 1 3 5 5 3 2.939394 2.33 3

6 Coon Rapids HS Winston Vue 5 5 4 14 14 2.944444 0.65 17

15 Maple Grove Jessica Chae 4 4 5 13 13 3.000000 0.70 15
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

2 Andover Ashton Thoburn 1 3 4 8 8 3.476190 1.58 5

3 St. Michael-Albertville Maggie Borchardt 5 4 5 14 14 2.820513 0.65 9

4 Blaine High School Sayge Rogers 4 5 6 14 15 2.833333 0.61 10

6 Wayzata Rishab Naik 1 2 3 6 6 4 3.333333 1.83 4

6 St. Michael-Albertville Marley Alberts 5 4 4 13 13 3.023810 0.70 8

7 Anoka Alex Stokes 2 2 2 6 6 3 3.487179 1.50 3

7 Wayzata Kailey Archbold 2 1 1 4 4 3.589744 2.50 1

8 Anoka Sofia Tudor 3 1 1 5 5 3.410256 2.33 2

10 Anoka Liberty Anderson 3 5 3 11 11 3.311111 0.86 7

18 Blaine High School Joshua Yang 5 5 5 15 15 2.794872 0.60 11

33 Wayzata Monish Ramesh 4 3 2 9 9 3.444444 1.08 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

3 Champlin Park Cedar McConville and Keira Gallagher 3 3 2 8 8 5 2.000000 1.16 5

4 Champlin Park Karissa King and Kia Gitaa 3 2 3 8 8 6 2.190476 1.16 6

5 Champlin Park Maesa Stickney and Desiree Rittman 2 3 2 7 7 1.761905 1.33 4

5 Blaine High School Yusra Ahmed and Zabida Ahmed 2 1 1 4 4 1 2.208333 2.50 1

5 Osseo Senior High Renee Oh and Mia Nguyen 1 1 3 5 5 2.333333 2.33 3

9 St. Michael-Albertville Em Greninger and Liam Sabalburo 3 3 3 9 9 2.083333 0.99 7

11 Anoka Taylor Mjolhus and Hannah Quam 1 2 1 4 4 2 2.458333 2.50 2
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

2 Rogers High School Nettie Kanawyer 5 5 5 15 15 2.794872 0.60 16

2 Anoka Grace Morphew 1 1 1 3 3 3.512821 3.00 1

3 Park Center Zamzam Abdirahman 4 1 5 10 10 2.955556 1.45 10

5 Maple Grove Phoenix Brinkley 5 3 3 11 11 11 3.000000 0.86 11

6 Champlin Park Brianna Villars 4 5 4 13 13 2.916667 0.70 13

6 Blaine High School Pooja Shah 1 2 1 4 4 3.476190 2.50 2

7 Blaine High School Shripad Patil 2 3 2 7 7 3.194444 1.33 5

8 Blaine High School Jordyn Mosley 5 4 6 14 15 2.923077 0.61 15

9 Coon Rapids HS Faith Browne 3 1 2 6 6 3.023810 1.83 3

10 St. Michael-Albertville Ella Olson 3 4 3 10 10 2.952381 0.91 9

10 Wayzata Akshara Dandu 2 4 1 7 7 3.179487 1.75 4

11 St. Michael-Albertville Eli Kingery 5 5 4 14 14 2.897436 0.65 14

11 Wayzata Akshara Kusampudi 2 2 4 8 8 3.205128 1.25 6

12 Wayzata Malini Patel 3 3 3 9 9 3.589744 0.99 8

13 Anoka Tarious Flah 1 5 5 11 11 12 3.307692 1.40 12

40 Wayzata Anamika Nagargoje 4 2 2 8 8 3.250000 1.25 7
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

2 Cooper High School Jaiden Plahn 2 2 2 6 6 3.250000 1.50 4

2 Armstrong High School Matthew Tesfay 2 1 4 7 7 5 2.944444 1.75 5

3 Armstrong High School Raina Nehreen 3 5 5 13 13 2.777778 0.73 14

3 Rogers High School William Campbell 4 4 5 13 13 2.555556 0.70 12

4 Rogers High School Patrick Barrett 5 5 4 14 14 2.805556 0.65 15

6 Osseo Senior High Amelia Hovorka 1 3 3 7 7 6 3.305556 1.66 6

7 Champlin Park Rebecca Pewu 4 3 2 9 9 2.916667 1.08 8

9 Blaine High School Bona Terfassa 3 5 5 13 13 2.694444 0.73 13

10 Blaine High School Nolawi Gibe 3 2 3 8 8 2.944444 1.16 7

12 St. Michael-Albertville Ben Dayton 4 3 4 11 11 9 2.805556 0.83 9

13 Wayzata Vidhi Patel 1 2 1 4 4 3.416667 2.50 3

14 Wayzata Tvisha Talwar 2 1 1 4 4 3.333333 2.50 2

15 Anoka Keegan May 5 4 2 11 11 10 3.027778 0.95 10

16 Wayzata Eshaal Shaikh 1 1 1 3 3 3.583333 3.00 1

24 Anoka Emily McCollor 5 4 3 12 12 2.638889 0.78 11
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

9 Anoka Glendys Asoyang 4 4 4 12 12 2.074074 0.75 8

9 Wayzata Diya Kayaleh 1 1 2 4 4 2.766667 2.50 1

11 Blaine High School Shriya Sunil 3 1 4 8 8 2.787879 1.58 5

12 Blaine High School Fahima Rashid 1 3 1 5 5 2.757576 2.33 2

13 Blaine High School Halie Kaufmann 4 4 3 11 11 2.757576 0.83 7

17 Wayzata Ava Martin 2 2 1 5 5 2.933333 2.00 3

17 Anoka Jessica Jensen 4 4 5 13 13 2.444444 0.70 9

18 Wayzata Suhani Lal 2 3 2 7 7 3.066667 1.33 4

19 Wayzata Sarah Joseph 3 2 3 8 8 2.861111 1.16 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

3 Andover Aria Olson 4 4 3 11 11 3.333333 0.83 11

4 Andover Ella Olson 2 4 1 7 7 3.444444 1.75 5

4 St. Michael-Albertville Carter Ericson 6 5 6 15 17 3.577778 0.52 17

5 Rogers High School Aubree English 5 5 5 15 15 3.577778 0.60 15

6 Maple Grove Isaac Lundeen 4 5 5 14 14 3.311111 0.65 14

6 Park Center MaryJane Iteghete 6 2 1 8 9 3.400000 1.66 8

7 Osseo Senior High Nadia Wilt 5 6 6 15 17 3.266667 0.52 16

13 St. Michael-Albertville Carter Loebertmann 1 2 2 5 5 3.066667 2.00 1

14 Anoka Noe Gohl 3 3 2 8 8 3.688889 1.16 6

14 Blaine High School Sean Faerber 3 1 1 5 5 3.755556 2.33 3

15 Blaine High School Jerome Eichele 2 3 3 8 8 4.066667 1.16 7

18 Anoka Isaac Stokes 1 1 3 5 5 4.044444 2.33 4

19 Anoka Grace Weingart 2 1 2 5 5 3.288889 2.00 2

20 Anoka Cameron Glenn 1 4 5 10 10 3.622222 1.45 9

20 Wayzata Elise Berndt 3 6 4 12 13 3.466667 0.74 13

21 Wayzata Quinn DeWolf 4 3 4 11 11 3.777778 0.83 12

22 Wayzata Trisha Shankar 5 2 4 11 11 3.022222 0.95 10

27 St. Michael-Albertville Tyler Lundquist 6 6 6 15 18 3.288889 0.48 18
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

4 Armstrong High School Khloe Lim 5 4 3 12 12 3.095238 0.78 14

5 Park Center Micah Allen 2 2 1 5 5 3.911111 2.00 4

6 Rogers High School CeCe Mischke 5 4 4 13 13 16 3.111111 0.70 16

7 Rogers High School Matt Vang 6 6 6 15 18 3.044444 0.48 23

8 Maple Grove Bianca Kidwell 3 2 4 9 9 9 3.511111 1.08 9

9 Park Center Tito Ikotun 6 5 6 15 17 3.166667 0.52 22

10 Champlin Park Chance Fernholz 5 3 6 13 14 19 3.266667 0.69 19

10 Coon Rapids HS Videl Lee 3 6 5 13 14 18 3.266667 0.69 18

11 Champlin Park Kamar Sati 2 1 3 6 6 6 3.577778 1.83 6

12 Champlin Park Trinny Mogaka 2 3 2 7 7 3.333333 1.33 8

12 Coon Rapids HS Tito Tunmbi 6 5 5 15 16 2.761905 0.56 21

14 St. Michael-Albertville Taylor Perkins 4 3 5 12 12 3.190476 0.78 15

15 St. Michael-Albertville CC Brauer 2 6 4 11 12 3.333333 0.91 13

16 St. Michael-Albertville Frankie Edgar 5 5 4 14 14 3.214286 0.65 20

16 Blaine High School Bridget Olson 4 4 3 11 11 3.071429 0.83 12

16 Anoka Alex Wimmer 4 2 3 9 9 10 3.641026 1.08 10

17 St. Michael-Albertville Brynley Sorensen 3 5 2 10 10 3.309524 1.03 11

19 Blaine High School Amogh Patil 4 4 5 13 13 17 3.523810 0.70 17

22 Anoka Abi Johnson 3 1 2 6 6 7 3.511111 1.83 7

23 Wayzata Ashfaq Hussain 1 3 1 5 5 3.933333 2.33 5

24 Wayzata Ankita Kumar 1 2 2 5 5 3.777778 2.00 3

25 Wayzata Mrunmayee Dhake 1 1 1 3 3 3.761905 3.00 1

26 Wayzata Nidhi Gandhi 1 1 1 3 3 3.820513 3.00 2
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

4 Cooper High School Rose Dreammaker 4 3 3 10 10 3.277778 0.91 14

5 Armstrong High School Lucy Dreyer 2 3 2 7 7 3.472222 1.33 8

6 Park Center Ayooluwakitan Samuel 1 1 3 5 5 3.277778 2.33 2

7 Park Center Gaojer Yang 5 2 5 12 12 16 3.222222 0.90 16

8 Park Center Meria Pha 3 2 4 9 9 2.361111 1.08 11

12 Maple Grove Amelia Boeve 4 5 4 13 13 2.777778 0.70 17

13 Champlin Park Bella Trafton 2 3 3 8 8 10 2.805556 1.16 10

13 Coon Rapids HS Adwoa Omari Kwakye 5 2 2 9 9 2.638889 1.20 12

14 Champlin Park Isabella Flemister 4 4 5 13 13 3.000000 0.70 18

17 Blaine High School Rey Tamminen 1 4 1 6 6 2.833333 2.25 3

18 St. Michael-Albertville Taylor Olson 2 1 3 6 6 3.166667 1.83 5

19 St. Michael-Albertville Anjie Alade 2 1 1 4 4 3.250000 2.50 1

20 Blaine High School Seno Okon 3 4 5 12 12 15 2.888889 0.78 15

20 St. Michael-Albertville Claire Mattson 3 2 4 9 9 3.194444 1.08 13

21 Blaine High School Anushkaa Sinha 5 5 5 15 15 2.861111 0.60 20

27 Wayzata Krishna Patel 3 3 2 8 8 9 2.944444 1.16 9

28 Wayzata Nimerah Islam 4 1 1 6 6 3.083333 2.25 4

29 Wayzata Anishka Changirath 1 4 2 7 7 3.111111 1.75 7

29 Blaine High School Bethel Teklu 1 5 1 7 7 3.083333 2.20 6

35 Anoka Devaeh Hollins 5 5 4 14 14 2.750000 0.65 19
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

7 St. Michael-Albertville Daniel Pacheco 4 4 4 12 12 2.393939 0.75 9

14 Coon Rapids HS Tiffany Kebabe 1 1 1 3 3 3.090909 3.00 1

15 Coon Rapids HS Soraya Ekoue 1 1 1 3 3 3.300000 3.00 2

21 Anoka Sarah Jensen 3 4 5 12 12 2.333333 0.78 8

22 Blaine High School Julia Tomandl 2 2 3 7 7 2.766667 1.33 4

25 Anoka Evelyn Ortiz Martinez 3 3 2 8 8 2.757576 1.16 5

26 Anoka Markus Skildum 4 3 4 11 11 6 2.363636 0.83 6

27 Anoka Ella McDougall 4 4 3 11 11 7 2.444444 0.83 7

30 Wayzata Varsha Prasanna 2 2 2 6 6 2.833333 1.50 3
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

5 Andover Ella Krause 5 3 4 12 12 3.355556 0.78 8

6 Andover Elijah McCarter 6 6 5 15 17 3.111111 0.52 11

8 Armstrong High School Ella Castor 4 5 5 14 14 3.355556 0.65 9

9 Rogers High School Ashlynn Coleman 4 4 2 10 10 3.222222 1.00 6

14 Maple Grove Emma Brinkley 6 6 6 15 18 2.911111 0.48 12

25 Blaine High School Shayna Warfield 2 1 1 4 4 3.577778 2.50 1

26 Blaine High School Hadiya Rashid 5 5 6 15 16 3.488889 0.56 10

29 Anoka Simon Creekmur 3 4 3 10 10 3.844444 0.91 7

31 Wayzata Brianna Lai 1 2 2 5 5 2 3.511111 2.00 2

34 Wayzata Ariella Kravchenko 1 3 3 7 7 3.822222 1.66 4

35 Wayzata Lakshmi Kandikonda 3 1 1 5 5 3 3.822222 2.33 3

36 Wayzata Kairavi Chandra 2 2 4 8 8 3.977778 1.25 5
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)
Rank
total

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

21 St. Michael-Albertville Dylan Rich 2 3 1 6 6 4 3.428571 1.83 4

22 St. Michael-Albertville Alessandra Muraski 3 4 3 10 10 3.380952 0.91 7

23 St. Michael-Albertville Brittany Goins 6 6 5 15 17 3.023810 0.52 11

27 Blaine High School Marc Hill 5 4 6 14 15 3.177778 0.61 10

28 Blaine High School Ayaan Barmare 3 1 1 5 5 3.361111 2.33 2

31 Anoka Christian Beh 5 5 4 14 14 2.820513 0.65 8

32 Wayzata Owen Piatkowski 2 3 2 7 7 3.615385 1.33 5

32 Anoka Aiden Barnes 4 5 5 14 14 3.095238 0.65 9

37 Wayzata Lilly Bradford 1 1 2 4 4 3.911111 2.50 1

38 Wayzata Cassidy Nabedrick 1 2 3 6 6 3 3.435897 1.83 3

39 Wayzata Kabir Apradh 4 2 4 10 10 2.974359 1.00 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 21 24 39
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

1 Elaine Phan Blaine High School 3 1 1 5 2.33 6 2.766667 1.83 1

1 Roshni Rao Wayzata 4 3 2 9 1.08 7 2.733333 1.33 2

1 Guinevere Matlage Coon Rapids HS 1 6 3 10 3 1.49 8 2.500000 1.58 3

2 Ava Huggins St. Michael-Albertville 2 4 4 10 4 1.00 7 2.629630 1.75 4

2 Aaratrika Mondal Wayzata 6 2 5 13 0.86 3 2.703704 3.00 5

1 Keira Baker St. Michael-Albertville 5 5 6 16 0.56 6 2.518519 1.83 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 26 36 41
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

4 Audra Plackner Maple Grove 1 2 2 5 2.00 5 2.818182 2.00 1

5 Amelia Eric Coon Rapids HS 6 1 1 8 2.16 5 2.939394 2.33 2

1 Brennan Santillan Osseo Senior High 2 4 4 10 1.00 6 3.166667 1.83 3

3 Manu Yerramilli Wayzata 3 3 6 12 0.82 6 3.250000 1.83 4

4 Shakana Vijay Wayzata 4 6 3 13 0.74 6 3.194444 1.50 5

1 Kyiaa Cooper Cooper High School 5 5 5 15 0.60 3 2.969697 3.00 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 33 12 37
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

7 Alex Stokes Anoka 3 1 4 8 1 1.58 6 3.487179 1.50 1

7 Kailey Archbold Wayzata 4 3 1 8 2 1.58 4 3.589744 2.50 2

33 Monish Ramesh Wayzata 2 2 6 10 1.16 9 3.444444 1.08 3

6 Rishab Naik Wayzata 1 5 5 11 1.40 6 3.333333 1.83 4

8 Sofia Tudor Anoka 5 6 2 13 5 0.86 5 3.410256 2.33 5

2 Ashton Thoburn Andover 6 4 3 13 6 0.74 8 3.476190 1.58 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 18 32 11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

5 Yusra Ahmed and Zabida Ahmed
Blaine High

School
2 1 1 4 2.50 4 2.208333 2.50 1

5 Renee Oh and Mia Nguyen
Osseo Senior

High
1 2 2 5 2.00 5 2.333333 2.33 2

5
Maesa Stickney and Desiree

Rittman
Champlin Park 3 3 5 11 3 0.86 7 1.761905 1.33 3

11 Taylor Mjolhus and Hannah Quam Anoka 4 4 3 11 4 0.83 4 2.458333 2.50 4

4 Karissa King and Kia Gitaa Champlin Park 5 5 4 14 0.65 8 2.190476 1.16 5

3
Cedar McConville and Keira

Gallagher
Champlin Park 6 6 6 18 0.48 8 2.000000 1.16 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 17 40 9
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

2 Grace Morphew Anoka 1 1 2 4 2.50 3 3.512821 3.00 1

6 Pooja Shah Blaine High School 2 2 1 5 2.00 4 3.476190 2.50 2

7 Shripad Patil Blaine High School 5 3 3 11 0.86 7 3.194444 1.33 3

10 Akshara Dandu Wayzata 4 4 5 13 0.70 7 3.179487 1.75 4

11 Akshara Kusampudi Wayzata 6 5 4 15 5 0.61 8 3.205128 1.25 5

9 Faith Browne Coon Rapids HS 3 6 6 15 6 0.65 6 3.023810 1.83 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 1 15 8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

14 Tvisha Talwar Wayzata 1 1 2 4 2.50 4 3.333333 2.50 1

16 Eshaal Shaikh Wayzata 3 2 1 6 1.83 3 3.583333 3.00 2

2 Jaiden Plahn Cooper High School 2 3 3 8 1.16 6 3.250000 1.50 3

13 Vidhi Patel Wayzata 4 5 4 13 0.70 4 3.416667 2.50 4

2 Matthew Tesfay Armstrong High School 5 4 6 15 0.61 7 2.944444 1.75 5

6 Amelia Hovorka Osseo Senior High 6 6 5 17 0.52 7 3.305556 1.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 20 4 14
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

9 Diya Kayaleh Wayzata 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 2.766667 2.50 1

19 Sarah Joseph Wayzata 3 3 3 9 0.99 8 2.861111 1.16 2

12 Fahima Rashid Blaine High School 6 2 2 10 1.16 5 2.757576 2.33 3

17 Ava Martin Wayzata 2 5 4 11 0.95 5 2.933333 2.00 4

18 Suhani Lal Wayzata 4 4 5 13 0.70 7 3.066667 1.33 5

13 Halie Kaufmann Blaine High School 5 6 6 17 0.52 11 2.757576 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 19 31 6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

18 Isaac Stokes Anoka 1 2 1 4 2.50 5 4.044444 2.33 1

14 Sean Faerber Blaine High School 2 1 5 8 1.70 5 3.755556 2.33 2

14 Noe Gohl Anoka 6 3 2 11 0.99 8 3.688889 1.16 3

13 Carter Loebertmann St. Michael-Albertville 5 4 3 12 0.78 5 3.066667 2.00 4

4 Ella Olson Andover 3 6 4 13 0.74 7 3.444444 1.75 5

19 Grace Weingart Anoka 4 5 6 15 0.61 5 3.288889 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 34 2 25
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

24 Ankita Kumar Wayzata 1 1 1 3 3.00 5 3.777778 2.00 1

26 Nidhi Gandhi Wayzata 2 2 2 6 1.50 3 3.820513 3.00 2

25 Mrunmayee Dhake Wayzata 3 3 3 9 0.99 3 3.761905 3.00 3

11 Kamar Sati Champlin Park 4 4 5 13 0.70 6 3.577778 1.83 4

23 Ashfaq Hussain Wayzata 5 5 4 14 0.65 5 3.933333 2.33 5

5 Micah Allen Park Center 6 6 6 18 0.48 5 3.911111 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 16 27 42
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

29 Bethel Teklu Blaine High School 2 3 1 6 1.83 7 3.083333 2.20 1

6 Ayooluwakitan Samuel Park Center 3 1 3 7 1.66 5 3.277778 2.33 2

19 Anjie Alade St. Michael-Albertville 4 2 2 8 1.25 4 3.250000 2.50 3

18 Taylor Olson St. Michael-Albertville 1 4 4 9 1.50 6 3.166667 1.83 4

17 Rey Tamminen Blaine High School 6 5 5 16 0.56 6 2.833333 2.25 5

28 Nimerah Islam Wayzata 5 6 6 17 0.52 6 3.083333 2.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 22 29 5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

22 Julia Tomandl Blaine High School 4 1 1 6 1 2.25 7 2.766667 1.33 1

15 Soraya Ekoue Coon Rapids HS 2 2 2 6 2 1.50 3 3.300000 3.00 2

14 Tiffany Kebabe Coon Rapids HS 1 3 3 7 1.66 3 3.090909 3.00 3

30 Varsha Prasanna Wayzata 3 4 4 11 0.83 6 2.833333 1.50 4

25 Evelyn Ortiz Martinez Anoka 5 5 5 15 0.60 8 2.757576 1.16 5

26 Markus Skildum Anoka 6 6 6 18 0.48 11 2.363636 0.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 30 23 10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

31 Brianna Lai Wayzata 1 1 2 4 2.50 5 3.511111 2.00 1

35 Lakshmi Kandikonda Wayzata 2 3 1 6 1.83 5 3.822222 2.33 2

25 Shayna Warfield Blaine High School 3 2 3 8 1.16 4 3.577778 2.50 3

34 Ariella Kravchenko Wayzata 4 5 5 14 0.65 7 3.822222 1.66 4

9 Ashlynn Coleman Rogers High School 5 4 6 15 0.61 10 3.222222 1.00 5

36 Kairavi Chandra Wayzata 6 6 4 16 0.57 8 3.977778 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 28 7 35
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

38 Cassidy Nabedrick Wayzata 3 1 1 5 2.33 6 3.435897 1.83 1

37 Lilly Bradford Wayzata 2 2 2 6 1.50 4 3.911111 2.50 2

32 Owen Piatkowski Wayzata 1 3 5 9 1.53 7 3.615385 1.33 3

28 Ayaan Barmare Blaine High School 4 5 3 12 0.78 5 3.361111 2.33 4

39 Kabir Apradh Wayzata 5 4 4 13 0.70 10 2.974359 1.00 5

21 Dylan Rich St. Michael-Albertville 6 6 6 18 0.48 6 3.428571 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2024 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.


